Circuit Diagram Efficiency Curve
Compliance with both IEC and UL safety,
EMC and grid support regulations
Low/High voltage ride through (L/HVRT)
Active & reactive power control and power
ramp rate control
Grid Support
Patent five-level topology, max. efficiency 98.9 %,

Compliance
Grid support
Type designation
670*902*296 mm 26.4''*35.5''*11.7''
76 kg 167.5 lb
Transformerless
IP 65 NEMA 4X
< 4 W
-25 to 60 ℃ (> 50 ℃ derating) -13 to 140 ℉ (> 122 ℉ derating)
0 – 100 %
Smart forced air cooling
4000 m (> 3000 m derating) 13123 ft (> 9843 ft derating)
LED, Bluetooth+APP / RS485
OT or DT terminal (Max. 185 mm²  350 Kcmil)
OT or DT terminal (Max. 185 mm²  350 Kcmil)
CE, IEC 62109-1/-2, IEC 61000-6-2/-4, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC 61000-
3-11/-12, UL 1741, UL 1741 SA, IEEE 1547, IEEE 1547.1, CSA
C22.2 107.1-01 and California Rule 21
SVG, LVRT, HVRT, active & reactive power control and
power ramp rate control